LACELA

Product: Demolition Hammer Art.No. 224002

Version No. D Enable Time 2022.9




LACELA

Product:Demolition Hammer

Art. No. 224002

No. Part Name (Chinese) Part Name (English) Code Qty | No. Part Name (Chinese) Part Name (English) Code Qty
L |HE4LE Drill Bush Complete 10701010021 1| 46 [KlE Housing 10101001419 1
2 [N ATIZATMS X 30 Screw M8X 30 30207061 4 | AT |saR Nameplate 20302007630 1
3 |FEH e Circlip 8 30401013 4 | 48 |RIERE Brush Cover 10606001191 2
4 |0 PE 44X 2 0 Ring 44X2 10102003204 1| 49 BRI Carbon Brush 10605001189 2
5 |ehiiAt Tmpact Rod 10306005069 1| 50 [Kil# Brush Holder 10606001190 2
6 |nhiliHE Impact Washer 30403180 L | 51 |A/Nfr o HUBETME X 50 |Screw M6 X 50 30207048 4
7| Shock Pad 10102004124 1| 52 [HIURETSTAX 14 Screw ST4X 14 30202019 4
8 |0fZME35X4. 2 0 Ring 35X4.2 10102003118 2 | 53 |F: Rear Cover 10101003120 1
9 |HIfE Front Barrel 10208004058 L | 54 [HiEks Right Trademark 20402007159 1
10 |/ T HU25TM6 X 30 Screw M6 X 30 30207084 4 | 55 |HfudiE Hooping 10401008015 1
11 |AdT Cylinder 10306004022 1| 56 [JeSRERREMI2 Nut M12 30501112 1
12 |0 El49 X 2 0 Ring 49X2 10102003105 1 | 57 |FARITEL Handle Bracket 10401005006 1
13 |fiE Tmpact Bolt 10306006097 1| 58 |MF4AM12 Side Handle MI12 21201001077 1
14 |0f2[E35X3. 6 0 Ring 35X3.6 10102003117 2 | 59 |H/NFIZETME X 45 Screw M8X45 30207065 1
15 |if%E Piston 10306003017 1 | 60 [KEFHA Left Handle 10101004512 1
16 75 FERHY Piston Pin 30701009 1| 61 [FFx Switch 10601001270 1
17 [ 0il Cover 10101008141 1| 62 |/NfIEE8 Nut M8 30501059 1
18 |0FEZHEI60 X 2 0 Ring 60X2 10102003096 1| 63 |HIBURETSTAX 16 Screw ST4X 16 30202022 3
19 |ZEHIANK1212 Bearing NK1212 30101033 1| 64 |FIBIZ4TST4 X 20 Screw ST4X 20 30202029 1
20 |FEAT Connect Rod 10306005021 1| 65 [HF4A Right Handle 10101004511 1
21 |fh et Crank Shaft 10301003023 1| 66 [H% Inductance 10603001002 1
22 | JEE4AX4X 12 Square Key 4X4X12 30602007 2 | 67 |HZEEIR Cord Anchor 10101011123 1
23 |FLAI LS 47 Circlip for Hole 47 30302013 1 | 68 |mZiE Sleeve 10102001013 1
24 |%ih7&6303 Bearing 6303 30103122 1| 69 [HJZk2x1 Cord 2X1 10602006143 1
25 |0fERE51X2 0 Ring 51X2 10102003106 1| 70 [ARibr Left Trademark 20402007158 1
26 [t Decorative Cover 10101011241 1| 72 |#EahE Butter Box 21201007001 1
27 |WEE Bumper Block 10102004122 1| 73 [I|®TF Wrench 21201002004 1
28 |WTIZETMAX 10 Screw M4X10 30201005 2 | T4 AL x2.5 Steel Circlip for Hole 41x2. 530304007 1
29 |JCHAE Reduction Gear Box 10205004041 1| 75 (kLA Plastic Wiring Buckle 30801043 2
30 [B@EE25X17X7 Spacer 25X 17X T 10306002152 1| 76 (iR 0il Cover Guard 10401004064 1
31 | Kikge Big Gear 10302004041 1| 77 [HIURETSTAX 10 Screw ST4X 10 30202012 2
33 |HHh e Sealing Ring 10102003209 1

34 |Hh7&6001 Bearing 6001 30103192 1

35 Wi Middle Cover 10204004215 1

36 |0fE[E36 X2 0 Ring 36X2 10102003212 1

37 |Hh&6201 Bearing 6201 30103220 1

38 |k Dust Protector 10102004020 1

39 |1 Armature 10502001336 1

40 | TE 4 Insulation Washer 10101006022 1

41 |%il7608 Bearing 608 30103194 1

42 |BERE Air Deflector 10101005196 1

43 | BUBETST5 X 60 Screw ST5X 60 30202076 2

44 |ET Stator 10501001310 1

45 | Spring 10607001013 2

Version No.

Enable Time

2022.9




	224002爆炸图
	224002爆炸图清单

